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Lompoc, Vandenberg Air Force Base, CA (KVBG)

Hydrology Latitude: 34.73° N Longitude: 120.58° W Elevation: 367 Feet Latest Obs: 10/14/2009 18:09 PDT
Precipitation Data 5 - Wind Vieh Temperature Pressure Precipitation
River/Reservoir ime n 1SDy
a i Dwpt RH 24 h
Data t (PDT) (mph) (mi) Weather Sky Air (OFI; (%) Altimeter Lse(\elzl 1h 3h 6h (in
River Guidance @ P an) (mb) ) (m) G
HiEs HIzedl 14 1809 Calm 025 Fog ovCoo2 63 63 100 3006
Guidance
AHPS/ESP Traces 14 18:03 SW3 0.75 Fog and Mist 0OVC002 63 63 100 30.06
WFO Hydro 14 1800 SW5 1.25  Fog and Mist 0VC002 63 63 100 30.06
Products 14 17:55 SW4 2.00 Fogand Mist QOVC002 63 63 100 30.06 1017.0
HHERET LRI 14 1733 WSW 5 6.00 Fogand Mist BKNOO2 64 64 100 3007
River Flood
Outlook 14 16:55 SW5 10.00 Partly Cloudy FEWO002 66 65 96 30.05 1016.7 0.03
SCT010
Google™ Maps SCT060
Data
Weather 14 15:55 SSW 8 7.00 Partly Cloudy FEW002 65 65 100 30.05 1016.5
Quick Summary gggig
CNRFC/HPC QPF
Watches/Warnings 14 14:55 SW8 10.00 Mostly Cloudy FEWO005 64 64 100 30.06 1016.9
. SCT020
Satellite Imagery BKNO30
Radar Imagery
Observations 14 14:52 SW 6 10.00 Mostly Cloudy FEW005 64 64 100 30.06
SCT020
Weather BKNO30
FEMSEEELS 14 1355 w8 10.00  Mostly Cloudy FEW002 71 67 8 3005 10166 0.03
Numerical Models
SCT008
Climate ) BKNO15
Data and Indices
Climate Forecasts 14 13:35 Calm 10.00 Mostly Cloudy FEW002 70 66 88 30.05
SCT005
El Nifilo and MJO BKNO15
Tel nn ion
eleco . ections 14 12:55 Calm 5.00 Fog and Mist FEWO002 68 67 96 30.05 1016.7
Hydroclimatology BKN0OS
Local Info and BKNO10
Lliles 14 1156 SSW 5 300 Fogand Mist SCT002 67 67 100 3006 10169 003
Research & Outreach 0OVC005
Storm Summaries
Publications 14 10:55 SSW 4 5.00 Fog and Mist SCT002 65 65 100 30.05 1016.7 T
BKNOO5
Newsletter BKN060

http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/getObs.php?sid=VBG& num=48 (1 of 5)10/14/2009 6:29:57 PM


http://www.weather.gov/
http://www.noaa.gov/
http://www.weather.gov/
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc
http://www.weather.gov/pa
http://www.weather.gov/organization.php
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/faq.php
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/faq.php
javascript:void(window.open('/forecast/gGeocodeHelp.html','locsearchhelp','status=0,toolbar=0,location=0,menubar=0,directories=0,resizable=1,scrollbars=1,height=500,width=530').focus());
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/rainfall_data.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/river_data.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/river_data.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/rfc_guidance.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flood_guidance.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flood_guidance.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/ahps.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/wfo_hydro.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/wfo_hydro.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/water_supply.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flood_outlook.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flood_outlook.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/google_interfaces.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/google_interfaces.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/quick_summary.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/qpf.php
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/warnings.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/satellite.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/radar.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/observations.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/forecasts.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/forecasts.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/weather_models.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/climoData.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/climoForecasts.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/enso_mjo.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/teleconnections.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/hydromet.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/climate.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/climate.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/storm_summaries.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/publications.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/newsletter.php
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/rawObs.php?sid=KVBG&num=48

CNRFC - Westher - Observations - Site ID: VBG

Links
RFC Map

WFO Map
Miscellaneous
Links

Information
About Us

Flood Forecasting
Flash Flooding
Water Supply
Spring Snowmelt
Acronyms

NWS Glossary

Contact Us
Webmaster Email

[t

“USA.qov._

14

14

14

14

14

14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14

14
14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

9:55

9:32

8:55

7:55

6:55

6:47
6:39
6:26

6:09

5i65
585
5:06
4:55
4:24
355

3:53

3:42

3:23
2:55
2:20

2:11

2:01

1.55

1:49

1:45

1:37

S6

S8

SSW 6

SSW 10

SSW9 G20

SSW 10
SSw 11
SSW 10

SSW 10

SSW 12
S12
SSW12 G 20
SSW 14 G 20
SSW13G21
SSW12G21

SSW14G21

SSW 14 G 23

SSW 16 G 26
S18G29
S21G31

S19G29

S20G 28

S18G27

S19G27

S17G29

S19G29

3.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

0.25

1.00
0.75
1.00

0.75

0.50
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.50
2.00

2.00

2.00

5.00
7.00
3.00

3.00

2.50

4.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/getObs.php?sid=VBG& num=48 (2 of 5)10/14/2009 6:29:57 PM

Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Rain
Fog and Mist
Rain
Fog

Light Rain
Fog

Fog and Mist
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Fog
Fog
Fog and Mist
Fog and Mist
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Fog and Mist
Light Rain

Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

FEWO001
BKN002
OVvC004

SCT001
0VvC002

OvCo01

OvCoo01

OvCo01
0vC001
OvCoo1

0OvC001

OvCo01
0ovCoo01
OvCo01
OvCo01
OvCo01
OvCo01

OvCo01

OvC003

BKNOO3
SCT005
BKN005

BKN003
BKN009
BKN005
SCT005
SCT005
BKN009

SCT005

FEWO007

63

63

63

63

63
63
64

64

64
64
64
64
64
64

64

64

64
64
64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63
63
64

64

64
64
64
64
64
64

64

64

64
64
64

64

64

64

64

64

64

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

30.04

30.03

30.02

30.00

29.97

29.97
29.97
29.96

29.95

29.95
29.94
29.93
29.93
29.92
29.92

29.92

29.92

29.91
29.91
29.90

29.91

29.90

29.90

29.91

29.90

29.90

1016.3

1015.6

1014.7

1013.9

1013.0

1012.4

1012.2

1011.8

1011.6

0.04

0.03

0.13

0.08

0.02

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.07

0.07

0.06

0.03

0.10


http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/rfc_map.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/wfo_map.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/links.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/links.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/about_us.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flood_forecasting.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/flash_flooding.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/water_supply_forecasting.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/spring_snowmelt.php
http://www.cnrfc.noaa.gov/acronyms.php
http://www.weather.gov/glossary
mailto:Cnrfc.Webmaster@noaa.gov
http://www.usa.gov/

CNRFC - Westher - Observations - Site ID: VBG

14
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

0:55
23:55

23:48

23:41

23:33

23:26

23:18

23:10

22:55

22:39

22:28

21:55

21:47

21:22

21:12

20:55
19:55

18:55

17:55

S20G31
S25G33

S24G3l

S19G33

S24G35

S20G32

S24G34

S20G33

S19G27

S20G32

S26G32

S21G31

S19G32

S21G35

S25G33

S20G 29
S24G34

S21G28

S21G29

7.00
7.00

3.00

2.00

1.75

1.75

2.00

1.50

2.00

1.50

2.50

5.00

2.50

4.00

2.50

7.00
7.00

4.00

4.00

http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/getObs.php?sid=VBG& num=48 (3 of 5)10/14/2009 6:29:57 PM

Fair

Light Rain
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Rain
Fog and Mist

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Rain
Fog and Mist

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist

Heavy Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Windy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy
Rain

Fog and Mist
Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy
Rain

Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Fair
Light Rain
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

CLR
CLR

FEWO006

FEWO008

SCT006
SCT011

FEWO005
SCT008
BKNO16

SCT008
SCT017
SCT010
SCT015
FEWO011
SCT011

FEWO009

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR
CLR

FEWO035

CLR

64
64

64

63

63

63

64

64

63

64

64

64

64

64

64

64
64

63

63

64
64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

64

63

63

63
63

63

63

100
100

100

100

100

100

93

93

100

100

100

100

100

93

93

96
96

100

100

29.89
29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.87

29.86

29.86

29.85

29.85

29.84

29.84
29.82

29.81

29.80

1011.1
1010.5

1010.4

1010.0

1009.4
1008.8

1008.5

1008.1

0.02
0.18

0.16

0.16

0.13

0.09

0.07

0.05

0.11

0.06

0.01

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01



CNRFC - Westher - Observations - Site ID: VBG

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

17:.02

16:55

15:55

14:55

13:55

12:55

11:55

10:55

9:55

9:44

9:43

9:19

9:12

8:55

7:55

6:55

S21G31

S21G29

S20G33

S23G 36

SSE20G 34

SSE 23 G 36

SSE25G 37

SSE 20 G 39

SSE 18 G 36

SSE 20 G 32

SSE20G 32

SSE 20 G 29

SSE21G 28

SSE19G 28

SSE11G 20

SE 18

5.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

7.00

10.00

http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/cnrfc/getObs.php?sid=VBG& num=48 (4 of 5)10/14/2009 6:29:57 PM

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain
and Breezy

Light Rain

Light Rain
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain

Light Rain

Mostly Cloudy

Mostly Cloudy

Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain
Fog and Mist
and Breezy

Light Rain
Fog and Mist

Light Rain

Overcast

CLR

SCT010
BKNO18
OVC035

SCT010
BKNO18
OVCO035

SCT010
BKNO18
BKNO35

SCT010
BKNO018
BKNO35

SCT008
BKNO15
0VvC025

SCT008
BKNO15
OVC025

SCT008
BKNO11
OVvC020

FEWO008
BKNO012
0VC025

FEWO009
BKNO18
BKNO040

FEWO008
BKNO018
BKN040

FEWO008
BKNO12
0vC018

FEW020
SCT027

FEWO008
BKNO12
0OvC018

BKNO18
BKN026
OVC036

SCT021
BKNO029
0VvCo044

63

64

64

63

63

62

62

62

61

60

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

100

96

93

96

96

100

100

93

89

93

93

93

93

96

93

92

29.81

29.81

29.81

29.80

29.78

29.79

29.81

29.79

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.79

29.79

29.77

29.77

1008.4

1008.4

1008.0

1007.6

1007.9

1008.4

1008.0

1008.1

1008.0

1007.3

1007.2

0.01

0.01

0.05

0.06

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.01

T



CNRFC - Westher - Observations - Site ID: VBG

California-Nevada River Forecast Center
3310 El Camino Avenue, Room 227
Sacramento, CA 95821-6373

Tel: (916) 979-3056
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13 1:55 SE 14 10.00 Partly Cloudy FEW023 60 55 83 29.79 1007.6
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12 21:55 SE 16 10.00 Fair CLR 60 54 80 29.80 1008.2
12 20:55 SE 12 10.00 Partly Cloudy SCT060 59 53 80 29.79 1007.9
12 19:55 SE 13 10.00 Mostly Cloudy BKNO055 60 52 74 29.80 1008.2
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12 18:55 SE 13 10.00 Partly Cloudy SCT047 60 51 72 29.79 1007.8
D Time Wwind Visby Air Dwpt Altimeter Lse(\e/?el 1h 3h 6h 24h
a (oM (mph) (mi) Weather sy OB CR B W gy G G G )
® Temperature Pressure Precipitation
Webmaster Disclaimer Privacy Policy
US Dept of Commerce Information Quality Freedom of Information Act
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Credits AboutUs
National Weather Service Glossary Career Opportunities


mailto:Cnrfc.Webmaster@noaa.gov
http://www.doc.gov/
http://www.noaa.gov/
http://www.weather.gov/disclaimer.php
http://www.cio.noaa.gov/Policy_Programs/info_quality.html
http://www.weather.gov/credits.php
http://www.weather.gov/glossary/
http://www.weather.gov/privacy.php
http://www.rdc.noaa.gov/%7Efoia/
http://www.weather.gov/admin.php
http://www.weather.gov/careers.php

	noaa.gov
	CNRFC - Weather - Observations - Site ID: VBG


	PAPGBOPJHOOGNJJJIKNHLNAHBNHOLCBA: 
	form1: 
	x: 
	f1: firstgov
	f2:                                  +www.wrh.noaa.gov
	f3: nws.noaa.gov

	f4: 

	form2: 
	x: 
	f1: Enter location...

	f2: 




